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National Social Work Agency – what we want to 

happen 
 We think there should be: 

• a National Social Work Agency and 
 

• a place where research is done to 

get facts and figures to make social 

work better. 
 

  

They should both be part of the 

National Care Service and be part of 

plans to make things better. 

 

  

The National Social Work Agency 

would be in charge of: 

• social work qualifications and social 

work students 
 

• ways to support social work staff with 

planning, training and making things 

better 
 

• ways for staff to keeping learning 

new things 

  

• pay and the different grades of pay 

for different jobs.   
 

The pay and grades would be the same 

across Scotland. 
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The National Social Work Agency 

would support social workers to do their 

job well. 
 

It would make sure social workers have 

good pay and work conditions. 
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